
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
COASTER FINE FURNITURE

Fine Furniture for every stage of life

BARSTOOL
130502

REIVSION:06/16/2020
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A

B

C

D

E

F

G

PART
NAME

PART 
NAME

FIGURE FIGUREQTY

CHAIR BACK

CHAIR SEAT

BACK
SUPPORT

GAS
CYLINDER

BASE1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

FIGURE QTY

1PC

1PC

FIGURE QTY

3PC

3PC

4PC

3PC

3PC

HARDWARE
NAME

HARDWARE
NAME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

BOLTS
M6x20MM

BOLTS
M6x20MM

BOLTS
M6x18 MM

GASKET 
M6x18x1.5MM

SPRING GASKET
M6

ALLEN WRENCH
M5

ALLEN WRENCH
M6

FOOT REST

COVER RING



PAGE 3 OF 4

130502



Note:Dimension tolerance+5%-
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508mm(20")

345mm(13.6")

393.7mm(15.5")

635-774.7mm(25-30.5")
952.5-1092.2mm(37.5-43")

482.6mm(19")
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